
Wednesday 01/09/2021 18.15 - 20.00 Sarah/Alex Martin

Friday 03/09/2021 05.15 - 07.00 Alisha / Jack Mc Fadden

Friday 03/09/2021 18.45 - 20.00 Cian Mc Grath

Saturday 04/09/2021 06.00 - 08.00 Remus Onitiu

Monday 06/09/2021 05.15 - 07.00 Maia O'Loughlin Brophy

Tuesday 07/09/2021 05.15 - 07.15 Hajar Rayan

Wednesday 08/09/2021 18.15 - 20.00 Oliver Szelag

Thursday (NAC) 09/09/2021 06.00 - 07.00 Abigail Turner

Friday 10/09/2021 05.15 - 07.00 Darragh Brennan

Friday 10/09/2021 18.45 - 20.00 Caoimhe Burge

Saturday 11/09/2021 06.00 - 08.00 Egor Colac

Monday 13/09/2021 05.15 - 07.00 Thomas Farrell

Tuesday 14/09/2021 05.15 - 07.15 Cameron Jackson

Wednesday 15/09/2021 18.15 - 20.00 Carla Jacobs

Thursday (NAC) 16/09/2021 06.00 - 07.00 Kate Lee

Friday 17/09/2021 05.15 - 07.00 Caoimhe Lennox

Friday 17/09/2021 18.45 - 20.00 Sarah/Alex Martin

Saturday 18/09/2021 06.00 - 08.00 Alisha / Jack Mc Fadden

Monday 20/09/2021 05.15 - 07.00 Cian Mc Grath

Tuesday 21/09/2021 05.15 - 07.15 Remus Onitiu

Wednesday 22/09/2021 18.15 - 20.00 Maia O'Loughlin Brophy

Thursday (NAC) 23/09/2021 06.00 - 07.00 Hajar Rayan

Friday 24/09/2021 05.15 - 07.00 Oliver Szelag

Friday 24/09/2021 18.45 - 20.00 Abigail Turner

Saturday 25/09/2021 06.00 - 08.00 Darragh Brennan

Monday 27/09/2021 05.15 - 07.00 Caoimhe Burge

Tuesday 28/09/2021 05.15 - 07.15 Egor Colac

Wednesday 29/09/2021 18.15 - 20.00 Thomas Farrell

Thursday (NAC) 30/09/2021 06.00 - 07.00 Cameron Jackson

Friday 01/10/2021 05.15 - 07.00 Carla Jacobs

Friday 01/10/2021 18.45 - 20.00 Kate Lee

Saturday 02/10/2021 06.00 - 08.00 Caoimhe Lennox
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